Rodeo Print Sheets
09-Mar-2024

Steer Riding - Ages 8-11
Member
Pecos Moore
RYKER WOODCOCK
TUCKER SKRYNYK-CONNELL
HENRY COLLINS
MCCOIY DENZLER
Chance McNally

March 9, 2024

Score
68.000

63.500
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total
68.000

63.500
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Points
100

90
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